
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 An Evaluation of low cost sheltering construction by IOM in Iraq No'man Bayaty w Shallaw Hamza 6/2/22 16:15- 17:00 307

2 THE IMPACT OF CLIMATE ON URBAN TRANSPORTATION Omar Abdulwahab 13/2/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

3 EFFECTS OF ARCHITECTURAL THEORY ON DESIGN CREATIVITY Shino Abdullah 27/2/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

4 ISSUES AND CHALLENGES IN THE EXECUTION OF PUBLIC SECTOR HOUSING PROJECTS Dr Salim Almukhtar 6/3/22 16:15- 17:00 307

5 The Advantage of Contemporary Platforms for Documentation and Evaluation Shad Sherzad & Darbaz Pirot 3/4/22 16:15- 17:00 307

6 Modern applications of Windcatchers (Malqaf) Carol Kharbosh 17/4/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

7 Acoustic Quality for Media and Peshawa Auditoriums Aysha,Rawaz 24/4/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

8 Brutalism Through The Lens  Stran Star 1/5/22 16:15- 17:00 307

9 The Green Network Panoramic Vision case study: Erbil city " seema khalid 8/5/22 16:15- 17:00 307

10 Towards Integrating Biophilic Design and Smart Technologies  In the Office Sanar Sardar 15/5/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

11 1. Contextual Architecture, 2. Sustainable Architecture & Urbanism Nawaz Dabbagh 22/5/2022 16:15- 17:00 307
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No. Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 DNA Computing Dr. Bestoon T. Mustafa 25-11-2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
2 Quantum probability ranking principle for lingard-based virtual screening Dr. Mohamad Aldabagh 02-12-2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
3 Transfer learning Dr. Abubakar M. Ashir 09-12-2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
4 A comparison of Approximately Optimal Stratification with Other Methods of Stratification Using Proportional Allocation Ms. Ghada Alsakkal 16-12-2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
5 PCA Feature Selection for Intrusion Detection System using Deep Learning Dr. Saman Mirza Abdullah 23-12-2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
6 The impact of channel fin width on electrical characteristics of Si-FinFET Dr. Yasir Hashim 06-01-2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
7 How Artificial Intelligence Solutions Affect Marketing Mr. Muhammed S. Anwar 13-01-2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
8 Image Retrieval Based on Edge Histogram Descriptor of MPEG-7 Mr. Musa M. Ameen 20-01-2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
9 Philosophy, Ethics, and Safety of AI Dr. Mohammed Abdulghani 27-01-2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212

10 Distributed Key Management to Secure IoT Wireless Sensor Networks in Smart-Agro Mr. Safwan Mawlood 03-02-2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
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1 Iraqi Contemporary Environment Problems Dr.Hassan Hassoon 2/12/2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 308
2 Smart Class Ms.Sana Basil 21/02/2022 Monday 3:00 PM 308
3 Biomimicry Arpproach in Interior Design Mr.Dlman Aziz 1/3/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 308
4 Kinetic Architecture and it Impications for Interior Design Mrs.Merve Taha 27/01/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 308
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1
Rural Area Renewable Energy Smart Water Pump:               
Design and Dynamics Optimisation. Dr. Ezideen Hasso 10/2/22 Thursday 2:00 PM L. 212

2 Sorting Robot Based on QR Scanner Dr. Rand Alhashimie            
       Mr. Ahmed Haval 3/3/22 Thursday 2:00 PM L. 212

3
5G fifth generation Technology  Applications for Establishing 
Smart Teaching and Building Smart City. Dr. Qaysar 7/4/22 Thursday 2:00 PM L. 212

4 Performance of IC Engines. Mr. Sivakumar 21/4/2022 Thursday 2:00 PM L. 212

5 Artifical Hand in Rehabilation (Myoelectric Hand).
Dr. Rand Alhashimie            
       Ms. Safa Ammar       

   Ms. Sara Sarwer
12/5/22 Thursday 2:00 PM L. 212

6 Introduction to FPGA. Mr. Qusay Hamid 19/5/2022 Thursday 2:00 PM L. 212

7
Optimazation of 3D Printer Process Using Glass Fibre 
Filament. Mr. Ahmed ameer 26/5/2022 Thursdasy 2:00 PM L. 212
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1 Application of Pressure Transient Analysis Methods for Reservoir Characterization Mr. Frzan Fraidoon 9/12/21 Thursday 15:00 Hall 214

2 Corrosion Problems and Solutions in Petroleum Pipelines   Ms. Jwan Khaleel 15/2/2022 Friday 16:00 Hall 214

3 The role of geophysics in Petroleum exploration. Dr.Fadhil Ali 31/3/2022 Saturday 17:00 Hall 214

4 Geomechanical considerations during hydrocarbon productiong: challenges and solution Ms. Sheida Mostafa 7/4/22 Sunday 18:00 Hall 214

5 The future propspect of mineral wealth in Kurdistan Region Dr. Hamed Jassim 14/4/2022 Monday 19:00 Hall 214
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1
Comparative Analysis of this through about round about and convertional 
sinalized intersection design

Mr.Mohammad Qader Ali 18/11/2021 Thursday 15:00 TIU

2 Construction Surveying Assist.Prof. Qubad Zeki 9/12/21 Thursday 15:00 TIU

3 Remote Sensing Mrs.Hana Cheto 3/2/22 Thursday 15:00 TIU

4 Free Adjustment Mr. Shamal Fatah 14/4/2022 Thursday 15:00 TIU

5 Road Construction Procedure Mr. Shamal M.Amin 21/4/2022 Thursday 15:00 TIU

6 Galillo Performance in Static GNSS Survey Mr.Rozh Ismael 28/4/2022 Thursday 15:00 TIU
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